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Elke atleet moet zich minimum 45’ voor de aanvang van de wedstrijd waaraan hij/zij deelneemt aanmelden. 
 

Mannen     

Gewichtwerpen     

M35 15,88kg     

4500 Eeckhout Filip 79 VS M35 11m94 

4034 Houben Frederik 79 ACA M35 10m76 

4504 Uyttenhove Davy 80 VS M35 8m57 

M40 15,88kg     

5202 Guldentops Wim 76 LYRA M40 12m16 

6220 Lenoir Sebastien 76 MOHA M40 11m38 

4152 Ghoos Kris 73 LOOI M40 8m73 

M45 15,88kg     

4706 De Wyngaert Walter 70 ROBA M45 16m73 

9998 Tonizzo Stephane 71 LUX M45 15m06 

4120 Lefevre Serge 66 RCT M45 11m06 

6222 Deloor Cedric 70 MOHA M45 10m76 

3762 Pauwelyn Jan 70 FLAC M45 9m63 

4648 Lucas Steven 69 ASVO M45 9m61 

5086 Baeke Patrick 70 ACME M45 8m90 

M50 11,34kg     

5648 Gieghase Peter 66 VMOL M50 15m73 

5087 Huyghe Marc 62 ACME M50 13m61 

5057 Buyle Hector 64 VOLH M50 13m35 

4642 Wyns Jean-Luc 62 OEH M50 12m79 

7056 Bacart Georges 62 USTA M50 12m08 

3818 Willems Wim 64 RCG M50 11m56 

6542 Brohet Alain 63 ARCH M50 6m32 

7090 Bettolo Laurent 66 ARCH M50  

M55 11,34kg     

3533 Dreckmeier Friedhelm 59 DCLA M55 13m70 

5344 Van Gansbeke Johan 59 DEIN M55 12m94 

6123 Pillez Jean Pierre 59 CRAC M55 9m74 

4870 Braems Patrick 59 AZW M55 7m71 

M60 9,08kg     

4590 Bobbaers Georges 56 ATLA M60 14m57 

5873 Vandekerckhove Erwin 56 ASVO M60 12m05 

5996 Maes Dirk 55 ACW M60 11m41 

5293 De Vriendt Etienne 51 ACME M60 10m87 

5765 Verhaeghe Dirk 55 HCO M60 10m67 

3891 VAN GANSEN JULIEN 56 ACHL M60 10m53 

4732 De Rocker Eric 53 OB M60 8m72 

4161 Van de Reijd Jozef 55 VMOL M60 7m56 

6594 Peromet Daniel 53 HUY M60  

M65 9,08kg     

7107 Longeval Fernand 48 USTA M65 10m94 

3593 Ooms Gerard 49 VMOL M65 10m58 

5064 Florin Paul 47 VOLH M65 9m54 

5584 Lutz Theodore 48 ACW M65 9m33 

3790 Dupré Chris 47 RCG M65  

M70 7,26kg     

5130 De Rocker Leopold 42 OB M70 10m62 

4972 Nys Jaak 43 MAC M70 10m58 

4182 Hulsmans Pierre 45 LOOI M70 10m22 

4324 De Coster Wilfried 43 ROBA M70 9m38 

M75 7,26kg     

3653 Symons Emiel 41 LOOI M75 14m29 

5747 Nevens Frans 40 SPVI M75 8m59 

6661 Sustelo Antonio Pere 38 CABW M75  

 

 

M80 5,45kg     

4634 Lenoir Henri 32 OEH M80 11m40 

5728 Meuris Alfons 33 AVZK M80 8m91 

4869 Braems André 34 AZW M80 8m64 

M90 5,45kg     

5129 Moens Carolus 25 OB M90 6m11 

      

Hamer      

M35 7,260kg     

4500 Eeckhout Filip 79 VS M35 42m28 

4034 Houben Frederik 79 ACA M35 33m13 

4504 Uyttenhove Davy 80 VS M35 26m18 

M40 7,260kg     

5202 Guldentops Wim 76 LYRA M40 43m02 

6220 Lenoir Sebastien 76 MOHA M40 38m68 

4152 Ghoos Kris 73 LOOI M40 32m63 

5381 Van Driessche Peter 75 AVLO M40 31m40 

5467 De Gendt Dirk 72 ACW M40 26m85 

M45 7,260kg     

4706 De Wyngaert Walter 70 ROBA M45 60m11 

9998 Tonizzo Stephane 71 LUX M45 48m86 

4120 Lefevre Serge 66 RCT M45 38m27 

6222 Deloor Cedric 70 MOHA M45 35m15 

3762 Pauwelyn Jan 70 FLAC M45 33m43 

4648 Lucas Steven 69 ASVO M45 30m34 

5086 Baeke Patrick 70 ACME M45 26m50 

M50 6kg     

7090 Bettolo Laurent 66 ARCH M50 61m56 

5648 Gieghase Peter 66 VMOL M50 49m06 

5087 Huyghe Marc 62 ACME M50 42m74 

4642 Wyns Jean-Luc 62 OEH M50 36m63 

5057 Buyle Hector 64 VOLH M50 36m39 

7056 Bacart Georges 62 USTA M50 35m35 

3818 Willems Wim 64 RCG M50 27m65 

6542 Brohet Alain 63 ARCH M50 19m91 

M55 6kg     

5344 Van Gansbeke Johan 59 DEIN M55 39m72 

3533 Dreckmeier Friedhelm 59 DCLA M55 33m90 

6123 Pillez Jean Pierre 59 CRAC M55 28m38 

4870 Braems Patrick 59 AZW M55 20m10 

M60 5kg     

4590 Bobbaers Georges 56 ATLA M60 40m04 

6594 Peromet Daniel 53 HUY M60 32m25 

5873 Vandekerckhove Erwin 56 ASVO M60 31m94 

3891 Van Gansen Julien 56 ACHL M60 31m23 

5996 Maes Dirk 55 ACW M60 28m96 

5293 De Vriendt Etienne 51 ACME M60 28m44 

5765 Verhaeghe Dirk 55 HCO M60 27m15 

4732 De Rocker Eric 53 OB M60 20m87 

4161 Van de Reijd Jozef 55 VMOL M60 20m04 

M65 5kg     

3593 Ooms Gerard 49 VMOL M65 34m23 

7107 Longeval Fernand 48 USTA M65 28m46 

5064 Florin Paul 47 VOLH M65 27m22 

3790 Dupré Chris 47 RCG M65 25m49 

5584 Lutz Theodore 48 ACW M65 24m79 
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M70 4kg     

4972 Nys Jaak 43 MAC M70 29m68 

4324 De Coster Wilfried 43 ROBA M70 26m76 

5130 De Rocker Leopold 42 OB M70 24m68 

4182 Hulsmans Pierre 45 LOOI M70 22m63 

M75 4kg     

3653 Symons Emiel 41 LOOI M75 39m19 

5747 Nevens Frans 40 SPVI M75 20m07 

6661 Sustelo Antonio Pere 38 CABW M75  

M80 3kg     

4634 Lenoir Henri 32 OEH M80 25m37 

5728 Meuris Alfons 33 AVZK M80 24m58 

4869 Braems André 34 AZW M80 21m34 

M90 3kg     

5129 Moens Carolus 25 OB M90 13m46 

      

Vrouwen     

Gewichtwerpen     

W35 9,08kg     

3316 Bruninx Wendy 80 ATLA W35 12m47 

2859 Vanherck Suzie 79 LYRA W35 10m58 

3632 Van Oystaeyen Julie 81 CSDY W35  

W40 9,08kg     

3878 Reckelbus Laurence 75 RCAS W40 13m12 

2510 De Sutter Mirjam 75 ACME W40 7m44 

2570 Coene Annick 71 AVMO W40  

W45 9,08kg     

9999 Kosmala Mireille 68 LUX W45 15m00 

2513 De Wolf Kathleen 67 RAM W45 11m80 

3500 Vos Ingrid 66 ACW W45 11m14 

2731 Boelen Diana 69 VMOL W45 8m12 

W50 7,26kg     

3401 Van Parijs Marleen 64 HAC W50 11m62 

2770 De Sutter Carine 66 ACME W50 9m03 

W55 7,26kg     

4115 Grigolato Martine 58 USTA W55 8m09 

3295 Willems Godelieve 58 ACME W55 7m65 

3938 Marneffe Anne Marie 61 HUY W55  

 

 

 

 

W60 5,45kg     

4086 De Ridder Godelieve 56 WS W60 9m04 

3111 Mertens Martine 54 MAC W60 8m74 

W65 5,45kg     

2729 Paps Maria 48 LOOI W65 9m54 

2974 Maesschalck Juliane 49 ACG W65 6m44 

3498 Starckx Christiana 49 ACW W65 6m20 

W85 4kg     

3023 Hanssens Rachel 29 ASVO W85 7m81 

      

Hamer      

W35 4kg     

3632 Van Oystaeyen Julie 81 CSDY W35 41m56 

2859 Vanherck Suzie 79 LYRA W35 38m31 

3316 Bruninx Wendy 80 ATLA W35 35m39 

4099 Reynaerts Stephanie 80 RESC W35 31m49 

W40 4kg     

3878 Reckelbus Laurence 75 RCAS W40 44m23 

2510 De Sutter Mirjam 75 ACME W40 25m16 

2570 Coene Annick 71 AVMO W40  

W45 4kg     

9999 Kosmala Mireille 68 LUX W45 42m01 

2513 De Wolf Kathleen 67 RAM W45 38m46 

3500 Vos Ingrid 66 ACW W45 32m57 

2731 Boelen Diana 69 VMOL W45 26m12 

W50 3kg     

3401 Van Parijs Marleen 64 HAC W50 38m56 

2770 De Sutter Carine 66 ACME W50 28m23 

W55 3kg     

4115 Grigolato Martine 58 USTA W55 28m58 

3938 Marneffe Anne Marie 61 HUY W55 28m23 

3295 Willems Godelieve 58 ACME W55 27m70 

W60 3kg     

3111 Mertens Martine 54 MAC W60 21m60 

4086 De Ridder Godelieve 56 WS W60 19m32 

W65 3kg     

2729 Paps Maria 48 LOOI W65 24m89 

2974 Maesschalck Juliane 49 ACG W65 18m53 

3498 Starckx Christiana 49 ACW W65 16m02 

W85 2kg     

3023 Hanssens Rachel 29 ASVO W85 22m92 

 

 

 


